Civic Center

City of San Leandro 835 East 14th Street

San Leandro, California

Meeting Agenda
Rent Review Board

Daniel Johnson, Landlord
Sandra Johnson Simon, Tenant
Mia Ousley, Homeowner
Maria Luisa Penaranda, Tenant
Thomas Silva, Landlord

Tuesday, November 17, 2015 7:00 PM City Council Chambers

5.A.

5B

5.C

5.D

5.E.

5.F.

5.G.

5.H.

5.1.

SPECIAL MEETING

ROLL CALL

PUBLIC COMMENTS

MINUTES

Minutes of meeting of October 27, 2015
CORRESPONDENCE

HEARINGS

Continuance of RRB2015-18 - 13885 Doolittle Drive #203
RRB2015-04 - 14950 Zelma Street #18
RRB2015-26 - 39 Estabrook Street #1
RRB2015-27 - 39 Estabrook Street #4
RRB2015-28 - 39 Estabrook Street #10
RRB2015-29 - 39 Estabrook Street #11
RRB2015-30 - 39 Estabrook Street #2
RRB2015-32 - 39 Estabrook Street #5

RRB2015-35 - 39 Estabrook Street #7
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Rent Review Board Meeting Agenda November 17, 2015

5.4J.

5.K.

5.L.

5.M.

6.

6.A.

RRB2015-34 - 1486 Santa Rosa Street
RRB2015-36 - 1119 Coburn Court #D
RRB2015-37 - 1119 Coburn Court #B
RRB2015-38 - 1119 Coburn Court #A
MISCELLANEOUS

Annual Rent Review Program Evaluation Report for July 2014 - June 2015
(includes Proposed Amendments to Rent Review Ordinance)

BOARD MEMBER COMMENTS
STAFF COMMENTS

ADJOURN
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